04

06
08
1
12
14

20

22
24
26

28

30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60
62

64

GRUNDWISSEN

................................

Material

Knoten fiir Freundschaftsbander
Kopiervorlagen Kniipfmuster
Lesen von Kniipfmustern
Verschliisse

EINFACHE MUSTER

Einfaches Streifenmuster
Spitzenmuster
Geteilte Spitze

MUSTERVARIATIONEN

Einfaches Rautenmuster
Variante Rautenmuster
Rautenmuster fiir Knotenkinstter
Kreuzchen mit Raute
Zickzack-Muster
Variante Zickzack-Muster
Zickzack-Muster versetzt
Schickes Karo-Muster
Kleine Karos

Im Quadrat

Gewebtes Karo-Muster
Von Herzen

Gepunktet

Piinktchen

Blimchen

Kreuzchen
Wellen-Muster
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